LED 19" VANITY
GENERAL SPECIFICATIONS

Finish: Brushed Nickel
Wattage: 13w

Style: Contemporary
Color Temperature: 3000K

Width: 20"

Height: 4.25"
Extension: 2.75"

gu 50,000 o“‘o RoHS
BEOER .~

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

Technology:
Wattage:

Color Temperature:
CRI:

Lumen Output:
Rated Hours:
Voltage:
Dimmable:

Weight:

Up/Down Installation:
Fixture Material:
Fixture Type:

Height: 4.25"
Width: 20"
Extension: 2.75"

LED

13W
3000K
90CRI
1040L
50000H
120V
Yes - Dimmable
3.17
Up/Down
Acrylic
Vanity

PACKAGING

Each Quantity: 1

Each Dimensions: 21.65 x 6.00 x 4.75"
Case Quantity: 6

Case Dimensions: 24.00 x 11.80 x 15.75"
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